
LOCATION

EXECUTION PAGE SIGNED

Property # DESCRIPTION 

1 Area South of greenway, but greater 

than 50' from top of bank

2 Areas A, B, C, D

3 Areas E1, E2, F1, F2

4 Areas G, H

5 Areas I, J

Vegetation Management of +/- 11 acres at Battle Park

Ford's Landscaping, 

LLC

No

Elm City, NC

Yes

Cost

55,305.00$                  

11,101.00$                  

15,635.00$                  

15,635.00$                  

15,635.00$                  

113,311.00$            
TOTAL BASE QUOTE:

135,300.00$                        42,840.00$                               

BID TABULATION SHEET -  RFP 320-221220RP                                                                                                                                                                    

Battle Park Vegetation Management                                                                                                                                                                                          

BID OPENING DATE: 1/13/2021

Yes Yes

35,000.00$                           

30,000.00$                           

6,000.00$                                 

Fulcher's Lawn and 

Garden Service, LLC

No

30,000.00$                           9,824.00$                                 

11,052.00$                               

6,140.00$                                 

COMPANY NAME

MWBE

Cost

15,300.00$                           

LaGrange, NC

Precision Cut Landscaping & 

Lawn Care, LLC

Yes-W

Cost

Rocky Mount, NC

25,000.00$                           9,824.00$                                 


