

## BID TABULATION SHEET - RFP 320-221220RP Battle Park Vegetation Management BID OPENING DATE: 1/13/2021

	COMPANY NAME		ulcher's Lawn and arden Service, LLC	Pre	cision Cut Landscaping & Lawn Care, LLC	Fo	ord's Landscaping, LLC	
	MWBE	No		Yes-W		No		
	LOCATION		LaGrange, NC		Rocky Mount, NC		Elm City, NC	
	EXECUTION PAGE SIGNED	Yes		Yes		Yes		
Property #	DESCRIPTION	Cost		Cost		Cost		
1	Area South of greenway, but greater than 50' from top of bank							
		\$	15,300.00	\$	6,000.00	\$	55,305.00	
2	Areas A, B, C, D							
		\$	30,000.00	\$	11,052.00	\$	11,101.00	
3	Areas E1, E2, F1, F2							
		\$	35,000.00	\$	6,140.00	\$	15,635.00	
4	Areas G, H							
		\$	25,000.00	\$	9,824.00	\$	15,635.00	
5	Areas I, J							
		\$	30,000.00	\$	9,824.00	\$	15,635.00	
TOTAL BASE QUOTE:		\$	135,300.00	\$	42,840.00	\$	113,311.00	

Vegetation Management of +/- 11 acres at Battle Park